01 July 2024 Monday

77th Race Starts At:14:10

Prize 1)85.176 $
- Horse
Silk No Name
1.NEBRASKAN (AUS) 4ybg

2.ACE POWER (AUS) 4ybg
3.SEAARLEGEND (NZ) 5ybg
4.DAYDAYVICTORY (AUS) 4ybg

5FLYINGLUCK (AUS)  4ychg
6.NEW FUTURE

FOLKS (N2) 4ybg
7SIGHTHAPPY(AUS)  4ychg
8.SPORTIC

WARRIOR (AUS) dyeng
9.VR VALIANT (SAF) 7ychh
10.TAHANG

SCENERY (AUS) dycng

11.SUPER BONUS (IRE)  4ybg

12 AFFIRM (AUS) Bychg
13.SUPER

CHARIZZARD (N2) 4ygrg
14MOLLY'S

WITNESS (AUS) 4ybg

Race Program
2)31941%
Age Origin

SNITZH. - FRAIRESTAR 61
POWER - QUEEN ISTONA 60
BH.ARDO - DARCI DANCER 58,5
DEEP FIH.D - ONBVIOREZETA 57,5
WRTTEN TYCOON- SNITZH. BLITZ 58,5
SAVABHEH. - KONA 58,5
STARSPANGLEDBANNER - GRANADA 585
STAR ’
CAPITALIST - CONSOLARI 58,5
QUERAR - VARSITY BELLE 57,5
PRIDE OF DUBAI - ALLEZ FRANCE 57,5
BUNGLE INTHEJUNGLE - ROHESIA 56,5
CHOISR- SHEERSTYLE 55
USNAVY FLAG- ALA RASI 55
STARWITNESS - SURPRSE PARTY 54

Handicap
3)17492$
Weight Jockey Owner
ZPURTON EEHNE”" LAMSZE  jqize
CHAN NGAN CHI &
HBENTLEY AN D JWHYTE
RICH STYLE
HTMO AAINCS YSTSUI
CLCHAU ALANKIANGPINGFA  TPYUNG
CYHO MR & MRS HORATIOHO  C FOWNES
B cw
B ovpson SOWINGKEUNG AR
KTEETAN  TAVIWING KUN D AHAYES
KCLEUNG EDMUNDWONGYAN ) nay
MNG
BAVDULLA ALLENSHILOPTAK  DJHALL
HBOWMAN  GUI SHENGYUE CSSHUM
AATZENI  KITTYLEUNGKITTING PCNG
L FERRARIS ARGONSYNDICATE ~ PFYIU
L NICE AND GENTLE M
HEWITSON  SYND NEWNHAM
SUPER MOLLYRACING  J
KDEMELO o RICHARDS

2nd Pick Three, 7th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Place, Place Quinella, Quintet, Superfecta, Quartet

kgl
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Sha Tin Hong Kong Racecourse

1200 Turf
4)9.126$
e

16 0
26 0
23 0
23 0
23 0
0
19 0
0
19 0
43 0
29 0
85 0
36 0
36 0

Best
Time

2,85
17,70
32,15
35,35
4,95
31,85
6,35
45,25
13,95
17,00
6,80
7,95
29,20

41,95

Win PSF Video
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



